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FRONT ELEVATION - SCALE: 3/16" = 1' - 0"

± 
1

2
'-

2
"

A

6'-0"

6
'-

0
"

15'-4"

FRONT ELEVATION SCALE: 3/16" = 1'-0"

5'-0"eq eq

F

NOTE: VARIANCE REQUIRED
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SIDE ELEVATION - SCALE: 3/16" = 1' - 0"
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DRIVE THRU ELEVATION - SCALE: 3/16" = 1' - 0"
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SCALE: 3/4" = 1'-0"A
 S/F ILLUMINATED SIGN
ONE [1] REQUIRED - MANUFACTURE & INSTALL

6
'-

0
"

6'-0"

4" DEEP SINGLE FACED ALUMINUM SIGN CABINET 

- RETURNS & BACKS PAINTED BLACK

INTERIOR PTD LIGHT ENHANCING WHITE

EMBOSSED FORMED FACE (SEE COLOR KEY)

 - WHITE CIRCLE AREA TO BE DEBOSSED AROUND "7B" LOGO & COPY

AS SHOWN IN PHOTO BELOW

INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED WITH WHITE LEDs

WHITE TETRA MAX 7100 LEDs - REMOTE POWER SUPPLIES

CUSTOMER TO PROVIDE POWER TO SIGN

FLUSH MOUNT MEDALLION IN FRONT FASCIA
BLOCKING TO BE PROVIDED BY GC PRIOR TO INSTALLATION

36.0 SQ. FT.

SIMULATED NIGHT VIEW

FIELD SURVEY REQUIRED PRIOR
TO MANUFACTURE.

PMS 202 C RED

COLOR KEY

BLACK

PERIMETER COPY, ARROWS & “7B”
TO BE EMBOSSED ADD’L 1/4"

END VIEW

4"1"

1/4"
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SCALE: 3/4" = 1'-0"C  S/F ILLUMINATED SIGN 
ONE [1] SET(S) REQUIRED - MANUFACTURE & STOCK:

5" DEEP ALUMINUM EMBOSSED-FACE, LED ILLUMINATED “SEVEN 7B BREW” WALL SIGN w/ RAISED VINYL GRAPHICS PER COLOR KEY -

1/2" DEEP FCO’s TO READ “DRIVE THRU” & “COFFEE>>>” PAINTED PER COLOR KEY - BACKS DRILLED & TAPPED FOR STUD-MOUNTING
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3'-9¾" 3'-5⅞"

2'-11½"

19.6 Sq.Ft. EACH SET

SIMULATED NIGHT VIEW

END VIEW

“SEVEN 7B BREW”:

4" DEEP SINGLE FACED ALUMINUM SIGN

CABINETS - RETURNS PAINTED BLACK -

INTERIOR PAINTED LIGHT-ENHANCING WHITE

FORMED & EMBOSSED PAN POLYCARBONATE

FACES W/ TRASNLUCENT FILM GRAPHICS (SEE COLOR KEY) -

BLOCK OUT VINYL AS REQ'D

CENTERS IN “B” ON LOGO TO BE DEBOSSED -

SEE EXAMPLE PHOTO BELOW

1/4" DIA. WEEP HOLES IN LOW POINTS OF

CABINETS w/ ALUMINUM LIGHT SCREENS @ 

EACH WEEP HOLE TO PREVENT LIGHT LEAKS

INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED w/ 7100k WHITE GE

TETRAMAX LED’s - REMOTE POWER SUPPLIES -

CUSTOMER TO PROVIDE POWER TO SIGN

120 - 277 VAC 20A 2-POLE SWITCH w/ BELL

MX1050 COVER

TO BE FLUSH MOUNTED TO FASCIA w/ NON-

CORROSIVE HARDWARE AS REQ’D

“DRIVE THRU” & “COFFEE>>>”:

1/2" DEEP ALUMINUM FLAT CUT-OUT LETTERS

(SEE COLOR KEY) - TO BE STUD-MOUNTED FLUSH

TO FASCIA 

4"1"

1/4"

BURGUNDY & BLACK “SEVEN 7B BREW”
TO BE EMBOSSED ADD’L  1/4"

CENTERS IN “B” TO BE DEBOSSED & FILLED WHITE
(NOT THRU TO WALL) 

B

4.5 SQ FT

.8 SQ FT

4 SQ FT

9.5 SQ FT

.8 SQ FT
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SCALE: 3/4" = 1'-0"E FLAT CUT-OUT SIGN 
TWO [2] SET(S) REQUIRED - MANUFACTURE & STOCK:

1/2" DEEP FCO’s TO READ “DRIVE THRU COFFEE>>>” -
PAINTED TO MATCH PMS 202c BURGUNDY - -
BACKS DRILLED & TAPPED FOR FLUSH STUD-MOUNTING -
NON-ILLUMINATED

SIDE VIEW N.T.S.
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4.9 Sq.Ft. EACH SET
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SCALE: 3/4" = 1'-0"F FLAT CUT-OUT SIGN 
ONE [1] SET REQ’D - MANUFACTURE & INSTALL:

1/2" THICK ALUMINUM FCO’s TO READ “>>> DRIVE THRU COFFEE” -
BRUSHED HORIZONTAL GRAIN FINISH -
BACKS DRILLED & TAPPED FOR FLUSH STUD-MOUNTING -
NON-ILLUMINATED
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END VIEW

NOTE: VARIANCE REQUIRED FOR THIS SIGN
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